
 DATE :  /         /PHYSICIAN SIGNATURE 

001-BL-08/25

PATIENT INFORMATION

INSURANCE INFORMATION

It is the ordering party’s responsibility to order only those tests medically necessary for the diagnosis and treatment of the patient.

SPECIMEN INFORMATION

ICD10 CODES

Date Collected:          /         / Time Collected:

Fasting:        Yes        No Fax Results to:
STAT

Insurance Name:

I.D#:Group#:

Last Name: First Name:

Street Address: Apt#:

City: State: Zip:

SSN:Phone: DOB:          /       / MFGender:

Bill Medicare Bill Medicaid Bill Patient
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Abdominal Pain Panel

Anemia Screen

Arthritis Eval/ Autoimmune 

DX Screening 

1UC,1L,2SST,SC

2SST

1L,1SST

2SST, 1LT, 1UC

Type 2 diabetes mellitus w/o complications

Vitamin D def iciency, unspecif ied

Homocystinuria

Familial hypercholesterolemia

DIAGNOSIS (ICD-10 Code)*

CUSTOM DIAGNOSTIC PROFILES (See Back for Panel Description)

INDIVIDUAL DIAGNOSTIC TESTS

E78.1

E78.2

E78.49

I10

I25.10

J30.89

J31.0

N42.9

N39.0

R53.1

R73.09

R79.9

R97.8

R53.81

R79.89

Z79.01

Z79.899

Pure hyperglyceridemia

Mixed hyperlipidemia

Other hyperlipidemia

Essential (primary) hypertension

Atherosclerotic heart disease of native 

coronary artery without angina pectoris

Other allergic rhinitis

Chronic rhinitis

Weakness

Other abnormal glucose

Other abnormal tumor markers

Other malaise

Long term (current) use 

of anticoagulants

Other long term 

(current) drug therapy

114

111

77

101F

103

399

Depression Screen

Diabetic Screen

Epstein-Barr Virus Screen

Female Health Screen I

Female Hormone Screen

Female Weight Loss Panel

1L,1SST

1UC,1SST,1L

1L,1SST

1L,3SST,1UC

2SST

2SST,1LT,1UC

Z2

1018

1050

101M

102

Heavy Metals

Heavy Metals, Urine

Male Health Screen I

Male Hormone Screen

3SST,3LT,1UC,

RLB

UC

1L,3SST,1UC

2SST

400

113

115

118

Male Weight Loss Panel

Obesity Panel

STD Screening

Systemic Lupus Erythematosis

1UC,1LT

,2SST

1L,1SST

1UC,2SST

 1SST,2LT

*Note: The provided ICD-10 codes are listed as a convenience.Ordering practitioners should report the diagnosis code that best describes the reason for performing the test, regardless of 

whether the code is listed above or not.

Additional Tests:

SMA SPECIALTY MEDICAL L AB
Toll Free: (877) 697-6252   Fax: (888) 322-9524
940 Pennsylvania Blvd., Unit A, Feasterville, PA 19053

Phone: (954) 306-3667   Fax: (954) 337-2604
 pita ,  , FL 33317

www.smalaboratory.com

100 Cardiac Risk Panel 1L,1SST  112 Thyroid Disorders     1L, 1SST 
SST
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903

953

932

558

1904

1307

5

7

520

21

42

1022

10

9
947 

1319 

484 

1310 

1361 

505 

1314

405

507

AFP (Tumor Marker) 

Albumin (Alb)

Alkaline Phosphatase (ALP) 

ALT (SGPT)

Amylase Serum

ANA Screen

Anti-TPO Ab

Anti-TG Ab

Apolipoprotein A1 

Apolipoprotein B

AST (SGOT)

Basic Metabolic Panel  

Beta HCG - Serum

Bilirubin Direct (Dbili) 

Bilirubin Total (Tbili)

BNP

BUN / Creatinine Ratio

BUN (Urea Nitrogen) 

Chlamydia trachomatis, NAA        

Chlamydia/Gonococcus, NAA 

Complement C3 

Complement C4

CA 15.3

CA - 19.9

CA - 125

Cardio C - Reactive Protein

CEA
Celiac Disease Panel

 1477 Anti-CCP
 1456 Anti-Mullerian Hormone (AMH)
 1461 Anti-Streptolysin-O (ASO) Antibodies

 1478

15
1321
1322

Comp Metabolic Panel

C-Peptide

18 
   

17
1326

14

Creatinine with eGFR 
Creatinine Urine 
Creatinine Kinase

1337
1339
30

31

1061

523

33

34

1071

1241

1343

36

1002

1344

200

948

1102

1004

37

701

525

526

501

528

I
  
mmunoglobulin E Total

Insulin

Iron

LDH

Lead

LH

Lipase

Lipid Panel

Lp(a)mass

Lp-PLA2 Activity Assay*

Lyme Screen  to 

Magnesium Serum

Microalbumin Urine

Microablumin/Creatinine  ratio

MMR + V lgG

Neisseria gonorrhoeae, NAA

Non-GYN Cytology, Urine 

Occult Blood

Phosphorus Serum

Potassium, Plasma

Progesterone Total

Prolactin

PSA Free

PSA Total

527

403

40

 

 

 

 

 

 

PSA Total & Free

PT/INR

Renal Panel


1379    Immunoglobulin M



1458 Lithium, Serum



1465 Myoglobin

1457 NT-proBNP



1464 Prealbumin

1467 Protein Electrophoresis, Serum



1468 Protein Electrophoresis, Urine

1351
1445    QuantiFeron-TB Gold Plus

PTH
404 PTT

6



 1400 Methylmalonic Acid
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934
935

564

517

537

540

518

532

3238

539

1198

43 

44 

1355

940

45 

538

47 

51 

1005

541

1414
1460

1421

1403

1410

1405

1404

1408
1406

1409

1076

Reticulocyte Count 

Rheumatoid Factor

RPR

SHBG

T3 Free

T3 Total

T3 Uptake

T4 Free

T4Total - Thyroxine

TBG

Testosterone Total

Testosterone Free

TIBC

Total Protein Serum

Transferrin

Treponema palladium Ab Cascade

Trichomonas vaginalis, NAA 

Triglycerides (Trig)

TSH (High Sensitivity)

Uric Acid Serum

Uric Acid, Urine

Urinalysis Complete

Vitamin B12

Vitamin A
Valproic Acid

Vitamin D, 25 Hydroxy
Vitamin C

Reverse T3

Vitamin B1

Vitamin E

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B3
Vitamin B2

Vitamin B5

1,25 Dyhidroxy Vitamin D

L
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SST

SST
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SST
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SST
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SST

SST
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SST

SST
 1451 TSI SST

SST
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SST
R

SST

GR

SST

SST

 SST
 GR

 B

PL
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PL

SST
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 Coenzyme Q10
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1423   Cystatin C 

    

 

 

 

 Ab 

 

Ab
  Hepatitis Be Ag

  Hepatitis Be Ab

 

 

1459   Digoxin

609    IGF-1           SST
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RLB

SST
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SST

SST

SST

SST
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UC

UC

SST

SST

1483 Mononucleosis Test, Qual   SST

UC

UC

FECES

SST

SST

GREEN

SST
SST

SST
SST

UC

SST

SST

SST

SST
SST

1,5-Anhydroglucitol (1,5-AG)

1472
1470Cortisol

1454

1452

1401

CA 27.29    

CK-MB       

SST

SST
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